The house is a machine for living.
Le Corbusier, Toward an Architecture, 1923
black
Cyan 100%
White
Negative
Negative
black

Three characters identifying material, colour and finishing  (p.45)
E K - P -
How to order a rocker
How to order a frame
How to order a plate
54 55
Headquarters
SBS s.p.a.
Via Circonvallazione s/n
I-28010 Miasino NO
T +39 0322.980909
F +39 0322.980910
Detachment - R&D
Via Novara, 35
I-28010 Vaprio d’Agogna NO
T +39 0321 966.740/1
F +39 0321 966.997